Oxess Snowsport Model Specifications 07.01.2016 / Page 1/2
Model Type TC TC2 Glass Carbon Titanal Zebrano
Titanal
Carbon
Titanal
Zebrano Length Edge Radius min. Width Stance Comments Season Dealer CHF Customer CHF
RS137 Kids x x x x 1.37 m 1.24 m 8.0 m 178 mm 410 mm 2017 1.590,00
RS145 Kids x x x x 1.45 m 1.31 m 10.0 m 192 mm 460 mm 2017 1.590,00
RS154 SL x x x x 1.54 m 1.39 m 9.0 m 184 mm 480 mm 2017 1.590,00
RS157 SL x x x x 1.57 m 1.42 m 9.5 m 186 mm 480 mm 2017 1.590,00
RS160 SL x x x x 1.60 m 1.45 m 9.5 m 195 mm 500 mm 2017 1.590,00
RS162 SL x x x x 1.62 m 1.47 m 10.0 m 197 mm 500 mm 2017 1.590,00
RS164 SL x x x x 1.64 m 1.50 m 11.5 m 197 mm 500 mm 2017 1.590,00
RG170 GS x x x x x 1.70 m 1.56 m 14.0 m 185 mm 480 mm 2017 1.590,00
RG174 GS x x x x x 1.74 m 1.60 m 14.5 m 188 mm 480 mm 2017 1.590,00
RG178 GS x x x x x 1.78 m 1.64 m 15.0 m 198 mm 500 mm 2017 1.590,00
RG180 GS x x x x x 1.80 m 1.66 m 17.0 m 194 mm 500 mm 2017 1.590,00
RG185 17.0 GS x x x x x 1.85 m 1.71 m 17.0 m 196 mm 500 mm 2017 1.590,00
RG185 19.0 GS x x x x x 1.85 m 1.71 m 19.0 m 201 mm 500 mm 2017 1.590,00
Model Type TC TC2 Glass Carbon Titanal Zebrano
Titanal
Carbon
Titanal
Zebrano
Length Edge Radius min. Width Stance Comments Season Dealer CHF Customer CHF
RXR158 Carving x 1.58m 1.44 m 9.0 m 184 mm 480/520 2017 1.590,00
RXR166 Carving x 1.66m 1.52 m 9.5 m 184 mm 480/520 2017 1.590,00
RXR172 Carving x 1.72m 1.58 m 10.5 m 184 mm 520 mm 2017 1.590,00
RXR178 Carving x 1.78m 1.64 m 11.5 m 184 mm 520 mm 2017 1.590,00
RXR182 Carving x 1.82m 1.68 m 12.5 m 184 mm 520 mm 2017 1.590,00
XXR158 Carving x x x 1.58 m 1.44 m 8.5/10.5 m 165 mm 480/520 2017 1.590,00
XXR166 Carving x x x 1.66 m 1.52 m 9.0/12.0 m 164 mm 480/520 2017 1.590,00
XXR174 Carving x x x 1.74 m 1.60 m 10.0/13.0 m 164 mm 520 mm 2017 1.590,00
XXR178 Carving x x x 1.78 m 1.64 m 10.5/13.5 m 164 mm 520 mm 2017 1.590,00
XXR182 Carving x x x 1.82 m 1.68 m 11.0/14.0 m 164 mm 520 mm 2017 1.590,00
WXR166 Carving x x x 1.66 m 1.52 m 9.0/12.0 m 210 mm 520 mm 2017 1.590,00
WXR174 Carving x x x 1.74 m 1.60 m 10.0/13.0 m 210 mm 520 mm 2017 1.590,00
2017
SX174 Skwal x 1.74 m 1.60 m 10.5 m 111 mm 400 mm 2017 1.590,00